
 
Subject: Brenner v. Armstrong, 14-14061-AA (Certificate of Interested Persons and Corp... 
Date: 11/22/2014 3:48:31 P.M. Eastern Standard Time 
From: Gww1210@aol.com 
Reply To:  
To: Gww1210@aol.com, Pam.Bondi@MyFloridaLegal.com, info@PamBondi.com, 
allen.winsor@MyFloridaLegal.com, Adam.Tanenbaum@MyFloridaLegal.com, 
office@JeffGoodmanLaw.com, MKayanan@aclufl.org, DTilley@aclufl.org, 
kathy@jacobsonwright.com 
CC: SRosenthal@podhurst.com, LCooper@aclu.org, ShepLaw@att.net, 
Sam@JacobsonWright.com, HMihet@Liberty.edu, HMihet@gmail.com, 
SEmmanuel@Ausley.com, DavidGibbs@ChristianLaw.org, DGibbs@ChristianLaw.org, 
DGibbs@GibbsFirm.com, DGibbs@NCLL.org, APicarello@USCCB.org, 
BBabione@AllianceDefendingFreedom.org, Court@LC.org, Liberty@LC.org, 
DebCpaLaw@EarthLink.net, JSauer@ClarkSauer.com, 
DuncanW@MarriageLawFoundation.org, RLoukonen@CohenLaw.com, gww1210@gmail.com 
BCC: Gww12102002@yahoo.com, gordonwaynewatts@hotmail.com, gordonwaynewatts@aol.com 
 

dbo@boyleslaw.org

smith@smithpllc.com 
Michael F. Smith, Esq.

EDWARD H. TRENT, ESQ. 
etrent@wimberlylawson.com 

Hannah C. Smith, Esq.
hsmith@becketfund.org 

GENE C. SCHAERR, Esq.
gschaerr@gmail.com

GERARD V. BRADLEY, ESQ.
Gerard.V.Bradley.16@nd.edu

KEVIN T. SNIDER, ESQ.
ksnider@pji.org

John L. Harmer, Esq., Of counsel
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The Lighted Candle Society
lightedcandlesociety@msn.com 

George M. Weaver, Esq.
gweaver@hw-law.com

Steven W. Fitschen, Esq.
nlf@nlf.net

Nancy Abudu, Esq.
NAbudu@AcluFL.org

James D. Esseks, Esq.
JEsseks@aclu.org

Alexander Dushku, Esq.
adushku@kmclaw.com

Carl H. Esbeck, Esq.
EsbeckC@missouri.edu 
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	Carl H. Esbeck, Esq.

